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Polet KUP 2015 - 4. memorijal Martin Burnach
Sombor, 28.2. - 1.3.2015

Event 5 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
28.2.2015 - 10:23 Results Prelim
Rekordi Polet kupa Open 4:23.13 SASVÁRI, Balázs HUN Sombor 15.4.2007
Rekordi Polet kupa 11 - 12 4:48.98 ČELIĆ, Vuk SRB Sombor 23.2.2008
Rekordi Polet kupa 13 - 14 4:37.26 IVANČEVIĆ, Kosta SRB Sombor 23.2.2008
Rekordi Polet kupa 15 - 16 4:40.12 JENEI, Balázs HUN Sombor 23.2.2008
Rekordi Polet kupa 17 - 18 4:36.99 MILANOVIĆ, Nemanja SRB Sombor 15.4.2007
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. GILINCSEK, Andras 99 Kapsovari Sportiskola 4:18.22 555 A
rekord POLET kup

50m: 29.80 29.80 150m: 1:36.80 33.89 250m: 2:41.89 31.52 350m: 3:46.78 32.82
100m: 1:02.91 33.11 200m: 2:10.37 33.57 300m: 3:13.96 32.07 400m: 4:18.22 31.44

2. KARDOS, Daniel 03 Kapsovari Sportiskola 4:48.35 398 A
rekord POLET kup

50m: 33.64 33.64 150m: 1:44.72 36.92 250m: 2:58.89 36.95 350m: 4:12.26 36.71
100m: 1:07.80 34.16 200m: 2:21.94 37.22 300m: 3:35.55 36.66 400m: 4:48.35 36.09

3. POJTNER, Daniel 01 Kapsovari Sportiskola 4:49.48 394 A
50m: 30.99 30.99 150m: 1:44.29 37.77 250m: 2:57.48 37.13 350m: 4:12.54 37.03

100m: 1:06.52 35.53 200m: 2:20.35 36.06 300m: 3:35.51 38.03 400m: 4:49.48 36.94

4. JOVANOVIC, Predrag 98 PK ,,Barakuda" 4:50.23 391 A
50m: 34.00 34.00 150m: 1:45.20 36.84 250m: 2:59.55 36.53 350m: 4:14.94 38.17

100m: 1:08.36 34.36 200m: 2:23.02 37.82 300m: 3:36.77 37.22 400m: 4:50.23 35.29

5. HEGEDUS, Armin 00 Bajai Spartacus SC 4:53.42 378 A
50m: 32.45 32.45 150m: 1:47.40 37.60 250m: 3:03.54 38.63 350m: 4:17.98 36.95

100m: 1:09.80 37.35 200m: 2:24.91 37.51 300m: 3:41.03 37.49 400m: 4:53.42 35.44

6. POKRAJCIC, Pavle 02 11. APRIL Beograd 5:35.97 252 A
50m: 37.72 37.72 150m: 2:04.08 44.18 250m: 3:30.12 42.09 350m: 4:56.26 42.95

100m: 1:19.90 42.18 200m: 2:48.03 43.95 300m: 4:13.31 43.19 400m: 5:35.97 39.71

7. DRAGOJEVIC, Dusan 04 "VRBAS" Vrbas 5:38.86 245 A
50m: 36.90 36.90 150m: 2:03.53 43.68 250m: 3:30.18 43.35 350m: 4:57.07 41.86

100m: 1:19.85 42.95 200m: 2:46.83 43.30 300m: 4:15.21 45.03 400m: 5:38.86 41.79

8. PIJEVIC, Matija 97 11. APRIL Beograd 5:40.89 241 A
50m: 35.24 35.24 150m: 1:59.57 43.07 250m: 3:28.00 44.19 350m: 4:55.50 42.64

100m: 1:16.50 41.26 200m: 2:43.81 44.24 300m: 4:12.86 44.86 400m: 5:40.89 45.39

9. IVETIC, Uros 02 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 6:10.69 187 R
50m: 38.20 38.20 150m: 2:08.17 46.70 250m: 3:44.39 48.13 350m: 5:22.36 49.15

100m: 1:21.47 43.27 200m: 2:56.26 48.09 300m: 4:33.21 48.82 400m: 6:10.69 48.33

10. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 6:14.81 181 R
50m: 41.76 41.76 150m: 2:17.57 48.98 250m: 3:54.78 47.72 350m: 5:29.93 45.84

100m: 1:28.59 46.83 200m: 3:07.06 49.49 300m: 4:44.09 49.31 400m: 6:14.81 44.88

11. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 6:25.36 167
50m: 39.86 39.86 150m: 2:16.59 48.94 250m: 3:56.38 50.34 350m: 5:37.27 50.28

100m: 1:27.65 47.79 200m: 3:06.04 49.45 300m: 4:46.99 50.61 400m: 6:25.36 48.09

12. VUKELIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 7:01.63 127
50m: 42.35 42.35 150m: 2:28.37 54.51 250m: 4:15.46 53.48 350m: 6:00.69 52.48

100m: 1:33.86 51.51 200m: 3:21.98 53.61 300m: 5:08.21 52.75 400m: 7:01.63 1:00.94

13. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 7:20.32 112
50m: 45.93 45.93 150m: 2:38.57 56.15 250m: 4:32.20 57.23 350m: 6:25.71 53.97

100m: 1:42.42 56.49 200m: 3:34.97 56.40 300m: 5:31.74 59.54 400m: 7:20.32 54.61
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Polet KUP 2015 - 4. memorijal Martin Burnach
Sombor, 28.2. - 1.3.2015

Event 5, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim

13 - 14 years

1. POJTNER, Daniel 01 Kapsovari Sportiskola 4:49.48 394 A
50m: 30.99 30.99 150m: 1:44.29 37.77 250m: 2:57.48 37.13 350m: 4:12.54 37.03

100m: 1:06.52 35.53 200m: 2:20.35 36.06 300m: 3:35.51 38.03 400m: 4:49.48 36.94

2. POKRAJCIC, Pavle 02 11. APRIL Beograd 5:35.97 252 A
50m: 37.72 37.72 150m: 2:04.08 44.18 250m: 3:30.12 42.09 350m: 4:56.26 42.95

100m: 1:19.90 42.18 200m: 2:48.03 43.95 300m: 4:13.31 43.19 400m: 5:35.97 39.71

3. IVETIC, Uros 02 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 6:10.69 187 R
50m: 38.20 38.20 150m: 2:08.17 46.70 250m: 3:44.39 48.13 350m: 5:22.36 49.15

100m: 1:21.47 43.27 200m: 2:56.26 48.09 300m: 4:33.21 48.82 400m: 6:10.69 48.33

12 years and younger

1. KARDOS, Daniel 03 Kapsovari Sportiskola 4:48.35 398 A
rekord POLET kup

50m: 33.64 33.64 150m: 1:44.72 36.92 250m: 2:58.89 36.95 350m: 4:12.26 36.71
100m: 1:07.80 34.16 200m: 2:21.94 37.22 300m: 3:35.55 36.66 400m: 4:48.35 36.09

2. DRAGOJEVIC, Dusan 04 "VRBAS" Vrbas 5:38.86 245 A
50m: 36.90 36.90 150m: 2:03.53 43.68 250m: 3:30.18 43.35 350m: 4:57.07 41.86

100m: 1:19.85 42.95 200m: 2:46.83 43.30 300m: 4:15.21 45.03 400m: 5:38.86 41.79

3. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 6:14.81 181 R
50m: 41.76 41.76 150m: 2:17.57 48.98 250m: 3:54.78 47.72 350m: 5:29.93 45.84

100m: 1:28.59 46.83 200m: 3:07.06 49.49 300m: 4:44.09 49.31 400m: 6:14.81 44.88

4. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 6:25.36 167
50m: 39.86 39.86 150m: 2:16.59 48.94 250m: 3:56.38 50.34 350m: 5:37.27 50.28

100m: 1:27.65 47.79 200m: 3:06.04 49.45 300m: 4:46.99 50.61 400m: 6:25.36 48.09

5. VUKELIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 7:01.63 127
50m: 42.35 42.35 150m: 2:28.37 54.51 250m: 4:15.46 53.48 350m: 6:00.69 52.48

100m: 1:33.86 51.51 200m: 3:21.98 53.61 300m: 5:08.21 52.75 400m: 7:01.63 1:00.94

6. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 7:20.32 112
50m: 45.93 45.93 150m: 2:38.57 56.15 250m: 4:32.20 57.23 350m: 6:25.71 53.97

100m: 1:42.42 56.49 200m: 3:34.97 56.40 300m: 5:31.74 59.54 400m: 7:20.32 54.61


